PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

SYMBOL: 70020004 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754040353

102/175 - Przecinak ptaski, 21 mm, 70020004

81,00 zt (tax excl.)

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

Typ

3-01-2025

102/175
21.00
175.00

przecinak

w (99,63 zt (tax incl.))

4 STAHLWILLEC)

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/31618-102175-przecinak-plaski-21-mm-70020004.html
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